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Amount Cumulative | Cumulative
of Bonus | Frequency | Percent| Frequency Percent
0 4233 56.63 4233 56.63
0.33 1471 19.68 5704 76.31
0.66 1093 14.62 6797 90.93
0.99 678 9.07 7475 100.00
Cumulative | Cumulative
Bonus Type | Frequency| Percent| Frequency Percent
ALL 678 20.91 678 2091
Comparison 347 10.70 1025 31.62
Only
Comparison 196 6.05 1221 37.66
and Growth
Comparison 740 22.83 1961 60.49
and Residual
Growth only 833 25.69 2794 86.18
Residual only 291 8.98 3085 95.16
Residual and 157 4.84 3242 100.00
Growth
Frequency Missing = 4233
Domain 3 Cumulative | Cumulative
Grade Frequency| Percent| Frequency Percent
A 716 9.60 716 9.60
B 1767 23.68 2483 33.28
C 3931 52.69 6414 85.97
D 704 9.44 7118 95.40
F 343 4.60 7461 100.00
Frequency Missing = 14






